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116-36 (COR)

Sabina Flores Perez
Tina Rose Muña Barnes
Joanne Brown
Jose “Pedo” Terlaje
James C. Moylan
Telo T. Taitague
V. Anthony Ada

AN ACT TO AMEND §§ 51202, 51204, 51205, AND 51207, ALL OF CHAPTER 51, TITLE
10, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED; AND TO AMEND § 40115(c) OF CHAPTER 40, TITLE 5,
GUAM CODE ANNOTATED; AND TO AMEND § 77114.3 OF CHAPTER 77, TITLE 21,
GUAM CODE ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO ENHANCING AGENCY CAPACITY TO ADDRESS
ILLEGAL DUMPING.

4/13/21
10:33 a.m.

4/15/21 Committee on Environment, 
Revenue and Taxation, Labor, 
Procurement, and Statistics, 

Research, and Planning

5/6/21
9:00 a.m.

8/30/21
8:00 a.m.

As amended by the Committee on 
Environment,

Revenue and Taxation, Labor, 
Procurement, and 

Research, Statistics, and Planning

Request: 4/16/21

4/22/21
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